Utilities
500 kW stand-by operation (stainless steel shelter)
Powered by:
PRP LTPModel
kVA kW kVA kW
Fuel cons.
PRP@75%
l/h
50 Hz - 1500 rpm - 400/230 V Dimensions and weight
Open on skidbase
LxWxH mm kg LxWxH mm kg
Soundproofed Silent version
VO0085SWD 85 68 93,5 74,8 14 2150x1270x1650 1150 B 2800x1270x1600 1550
VO0100SWD 100 80 110 88 17 2150x1270x1650 1230 B 2800x1270x1600 1820
VO0130SWD 130 104 143 114,4 21 2600x1620x1650 1610 C 3600x1620x1950 2210
VO0150SWD 150 120 165 132 25 2600x1620x1680 1680 C 3600x1620x1950 2280
VO0180SWD 180 144 200 160 30 2600x1620x1690 1990 C 3600x1620x1950 2590
VO0200SWD 200 160 220 176 33 2600x1620x1690 1990 C 3600x1620x1950 2590
VO0250SWD 250 200 275 220 42 2600x1620x1690 2200 C 3600x1620x1950 2800
VO0300SWD 300 240 330 264 45 3200x2020x1860 3170 D 4800x2020x2400 4070
VO0350SWD 350 280 380 304 52 3200x2020x1860 3260 D 4800x2020x2400 4160
VO0380SWD 380 304 415 332 56 3200x2020x1860 3400 D 4800x2020x2400 4300
VO0400SWD 400 320 440 352 61 3200x2020x1955 3500 D 4800x2020x2400 4400
VO0450SWD 450 360 500 400 69 3200x2020x2070 3710 D 4800x2020x2400 4610
VO0500SWD  500 400 550 440 75 3200x2020x2070 4260 D 4800x2020x2400 5160
VO0570SWD 570 456 625 500 86 3200x2020x2070 4560 D 4800x2020x2400 5460
VO0630SWD 630 504 690 552 94 3600x2020x2160 5300 E 5200x2020x2400 6300
VO0650SWD 650 520 715 572 90 3600x2020x2160 5550 E 5200x2020x2400 6550
VO0700SWD 700 560 770 616 100 3600x2020x2160 5650 E 5200x2020x2400 6650
Type
85 - 700 kVA
Diesel Gensets with Volvo Penta engine
Type